FSHS/FSMS

FFA

FBLA

STLP

LES

LES

SES Instructional

FSHS Softball

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

FSMS Choral

FES Instructional

FSHS / FSMS

FES

FSHS Baseball

FSMS Baseball

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

June 20, 2019

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

Bernheim National Forest
Shepherdsville, KY

Galt House
Louisville, KY

State STLP
Lexington, KY

FSMS- Transition Visits
Franklin, KY

FSMS
Franklin, KY

New Beginnings Therapeutic
Riding
Bowling Green, KY

Butler County High School
Morgantown, KY

Barren County High School
Glasgow, KY

Greenwood High School
Bowling Green, KY

Eastwood Baptist Church
Bowling Green, KY

EDGE Academy
Franklin, KY

SKYCTC
Franklin, KY

EDGE Academy
Franklin, KY

Warren East High School
Bowling Green, KY

Gorin Park

Band Festival

Envirothon Contest

Trip

Trip

Visit

Visit

Horse Riding

Game

Game

Game

District Choir

Visit

Work Ethic Day

Visit

Game

Game

04/11

04/12

04/15

04/18

05/01

05/01

05/01

05/01

05/02

05/02

05/03

05/03

05/03

05/03

05/03

05/04



FSHS Track

FES Instructional

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

SES Instructional

SES Instructional

FES Instructional

FSMS

FSMS

SES Instructional

FSHS Track

FSHS Softball

FSHS Baseball

FSMS Special Needs

SES Instructional

Glasgow, KY

Warren Central High School

Bowling Green, KY

Chaney’s Dairy Barn
Bowling Green, KY

South Warren High School
Bowling Green, KY

Logan County High School
Russellville, KY

Logan County High School
Russellville, KY

Chaney’s Dairy Barn
Bowling Green, KY

New Beginnings Therapeutic

Riding
Bowling Green, KY

Simpson Elementary
Franklin, KY

Meet

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Trip

Horse Riding

Transition Trip

Special Needs to Boys & Girls Club Trip

Franklin, KY

Special Needs to Boys & Girls Club Trip

Franklin, KY

Lincoln Elementary School
Franklin, KY

Warren East High School
Bowling Green, KY

Buchanan Park
Bowling Green, KY

Henry Clay High School
Lexington, KY

Boys & Girls Club
Franklin, KY

Lincoln Elementary School
Franklin, KY

Tours

Meet

Game

Game

Trip

Tours

05/04

05/06

05/06

05/07

05/07

05/08

05/08

05/08

05/09

05/10

05/10

05/11

05/11

05/10-

05/11

05/13

05/13



FSHS Baseball

FSMS Special Needs

FSHS

LES Special Needs

SES Instructional

SES Instructional

FSHS Baseball

FSMS Team Hope

FSHS Softball

FSHS Seniors

FSHS Softball

South Warren High School
Bowling Green, KY

Boys & Girls Club
Franklin, KY

GRREC
Hot Rods Stadium
Bowling Green, KY

FS Community Park
Franklin, KY

New Beginnings Therapeutic
Riding
Bowling Green, KY

FSHS Gym
Franklin, KY

Allen County High School
Scottsville, KY

Greenwood Mall/Southern Lanes

Bowling Green, KY

South Warren HS
Bowling Green, KY

FE/SE/LE
Franklin, KY

Warren Central HS
Bowling Green, KY

FSMS Team Perserverance Jump Air Zone

FSMS 8" Grade

FSHS Band

FSHS 7t Grade

FSHS Softball

Bowling Green, KY

Regal Cinemas 10
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

Regal Cinema/Greenwood Mall

Bowling Green, KY

Logan Co. HS
Russellville, KY

Game

Trip

Transition Event

Field Day

Horse Riding

Trip

Game

Field Trip

Game

Senior Walk

Game

Reward Trip

Reward Trip

Trip

Trip

Game

05/14

05/15

05/15

05/15

05/15

05/15

05/15

05/16

05/16

05/16

05/17

05/17

05/17

05/19

05/20

05/20



FSHS Baseball

FSMS Special Needs

FSHS Track Team

FSHS Softball

FSHS Baseball

FSMS 8" Grade

EL

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

Logan Co. HS
Russellville, KY

304 W. Cedar St
Franklin, KY

Elizabethtown HS
Elizabethtown, KY

Logan Co. HS
Russellville, KY

Logan Co. HS
Russellville, KY

Jim Roberts Park
Franklin, KY

Bluegrass Oral Health

Smiths Grove, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

Game

Trip

Track Meet

Game

Game

Field Day

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Game

05/20

05/20

05/21

05/21

05/21

05/22

05/23

05/25

05/27

05/27

05/28



