## OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS June 20, 2019

FSHS/FSMS	WKU Bowling Green, KY	<b>Band Festival</b>	04/11
FFA	Bernheim National Forest Shepherdsville, KY	<b>Envirothon Contest</b>	04/12
FBLA	Galt House Louisville, KY	Trip	04/15
STLP	State STLP Lexington, KY	Trip	04/18
LES	FSMS- Transition Visits Franklin, KY	Visit	05/01
LES	FSMS Franklin, KY	Visit	05/01
SES Instructional	New Beginnings Therapeutic Riding Bowling Green, KY	Horse Riding	05/01
FSHS Softball	Butler County High School Morgantown, KY	Game	05/01
FSHS Baseball	Barren County High School Glasgow, KY	Game	05/02
FSHS Softball	Greenwood High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/02
FSMS Choral	Eastwood Baptist Church Bowling Green, KY	District Choir	05/03
FES Instructional	EDGE Academy Franklin, KY	Visit	05/03
FSHS / FSMS	SKYCTC Franklin, KY	Work Ethic Day	05/03
FES	EDGE Academy Franklin, KY	Visit	05/03
FSHS Baseball	Warren East High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/03
FSMS Baseball	Gorin Park	Game	05/04

## Glasgow, KY

FSHS Track	Warren Central High School Bowling Green, KY	Meet	05/04
FES Instructional	Chaney's Dairy Barn Bowling Green, KY	Trip	05/06
FSHS Baseball	South Warren High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/06
FSHS Baseball	Logan County High School Russellville, KY	Game	05/07
FSHS Softball	Logan County High School Russellville, KY	Game	05/07
SES Instructional	Chaney's Dairy Barn Bowling Green, KY	Trip	05/08
SES Instructional	New Beginnings Therapeutic Riding Bowling Green, KY	Horse Riding	05/08
FES Instructional	Simpson Elementary Franklin, KY	Transition Trip	05/08
FSMS	Special Needs to Boys & Girls Club Trip Franklin, KY		05/09
FSMS	Special Needs to Boys & Girls Club Trip Franklin, KY		05/10
SES Instructional	Lincoln Elementary School Franklin, KY	Tours	05/10
FSHS Track	Warren East High School Bowling Green, KY	Meet	05/11
FSHS Softball	Buchanan Park Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/11
FSHS Baseball	Henry Clay High School Lexington, KY	Game	05/10- 05/11
FSMS Special Needs	Boys & Girls Club Franklin, KY	Trip	05/13
SES Instructional	Lincoln Elementary School Franklin, KY	Tours	05/13

FSHS Baseball	South Warren High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/14
FSMS Special Needs	Boys & Girls Club Franklin, KY	Trip	05/15
FSHS ,	GRREC Hot Rods Stadium Bowling Green, KY	<b>Transition Event</b>	05/15
LES Special Needs	FS Community Park Franklin, KY	Field Day	05/15
SES Instructional	New Beginnings Therapeutic Riding Bowling Green, KY	Horse Riding	05/15
SES Instructional	FSHS Gym Franklin, KY	Trip	05/15
FSHS Baseball	Allen County High School Scottsville, KY	Game	05/15
FSMS Team Hope	<b>Greenwood Mall/Southern Lanes Bowling Green, KY</b>	Field Trip	05/16
FSHS Softball	South Warren HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/16
FSHS Seniors	FE/SE/LE Franklin, KY	Senior Walk	05/16
FSHS Softball	Warren Central HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/17
FSMS Team Perserverance	e Jump Air Zone Bowling Green, KY	Reward Trip	05/17
FSMS 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Regal Cinemas 10 Bowling Green, KY	Reward Trip	05/17
FSHS Band	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Trip	05/19
FSHS 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Regal Cinema/Greenwood Mall Bowling Green, KY	Trip	05/20
FSHS Softball	Logan Co. HS Russellville, KY	Game	05/20

FSHS Baseball	Logan Co. HS Russellville, KY	Game	05/20
FSMS Special Needs	304 W. Cedar St Franklin, KY	Trip	05/20
FSHS Track Team	Elizabethtown HS Elizabethtown, KY	Track Meet	05/21
FSHS Softball	Logan Co. HS Russellville, KY	Game	05/21
FSHS Baseball	Logan Co. HS Russellville, KY	Game	05/21
FSMS 8th Grade	Jim Roberts Park Franklin, KY	Field Day	05/22
EL	Bluegrass Oral Health Smiths Grove, KY	Trip	05/23
FSHS Baseball	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/25
FSHS Softball	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/27
FSHS Baseball	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/27
FSHS Softball	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Game	05/28